7CENTRAL

N

Nome
1° DUKE
2° HASHTAG
3° KOLYNOS
4° INFINITY
5 LAMBORGHINI
6° MUSTANG
7° TRIMANIA
8° TIKTOK
9° CR7
10° BOLT
11° TURBO
12° LAS VEGAS
13° TREM BALA
14° GRILO

Anilha
020125
020020
036512
209400
010278
030020
015029
028189
002670
013937
013602
036401
013885
012267

Dono
LILA SANTOS
ERMILDO RUDNIK
NOEL
EDINHO NADIA
ALEX MENDES
TELMO MARQUES
MAX
DIEGO
NEGO
MARCO DA SILVA
LUIZ
ADEMAR
DJONATAN VIEIRA
JACKSON SCHULZ

TORNEIO FIBRA COLEIRO PRETO 17/10/2021

Avippan - Jaragua do Sul

Cidade

SBS
JARAGUA DO SUL
SBS
JARAGUA DO SUL
JARAGUA DO SUL
JARAGUA DO SUL
JOINVILLE
JARAGUA DO SUL
ITAJAI
SCHROEDER
JARAGUA DO SUL
SBS
JARAGUA DO SUL

10/15 min
0/141
0/127
0/122
0/105
0/101
0/90
0/87
0/87
0/72
0/60
0/59
0/56
0/54
0/49

Pontos
30
29
28
27
26
25
24
23
22
21
20
19
18
17

28/04/2024 14:30

www.centraltorneios.com.br
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